
PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE DAVID MASC 19 M21 25,12
2 CURBELO CALERO DAILOS MASC 96 M21 25,30
3 AMADOR MARTIN JUAN CARLOS MASC 17 M40 26,06
4 RODRIGUEZ ROSA DOMINGO MASC 5 M35 27,27
5 DIAZ PERDOMO PEDRO LORENZO MASC 139 M35 27,55
6 ACOSTA GONZALEZ PEDRO A. MASC 57 M40 29,36
7 IZQUIERDO PEREZ MANUEL JESUS MASC 8 M16 30,06
8 CHAVEZ TORRES ABIMELEK MASC 20 M16 30,09
9 BAUTE TRUJILLO DANIEL MASC 150 M16 30,46

10 RAMOS HERNANDEZ VICTOR MASC 31 M40 32,46
11 MARTIN DORTA JUAN TOMAS MASC 7 M50 32,51
12 ALONSO ALONSO JOSE LUIS MASC 80 M40 32,51
13 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JOSE ANGEL MASC 16 M40 32,55
14 LINARES HERNANDEZ TERE FEM 1 F40 33,26
15 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN MASC 6 M40 33,39
16 ARAÑA PADILLA ABRAHAM MASC 146 M21 34,09
17 ARMIJO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL MASC 58 M16 34,15
18 GONZALEZ MARTIN PEDRO JOSE MASC 59 M35 34,21
19 FIERRO BACALLADO JOSE SANTIAGO MASC 60 M40 34,25
20 RODRIGUEZ SALAS MANUEL MASC 74 M16 35,15
21 GARCIA JIMENEZ RODRIGO MASC 22 M16 35,19
22 GONZALEZ ALONSO MARIA OLGA FEM 143 F50 35,19
23 DELGADO LOPEZ PABLO MASC 140 M16 35,37
24 EXPOSITO MIRANDA AYOZE MASC 21 M16 35,44
25 BATISTA ARMAS M ISABEL FEM 108 F40 35,55
26 ALVAREZ ARROCHA JOSE G MASC 142 M40 36,08
27 GONZALEZ GARCIA JOSE DOMINGO MASC 10 M50 36,18
28 ARTEAGA MARTIN DIEGO MASC 69 M? 36,42
29 PAZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ALVARO MASC 70 M35 36,45
30 GARCIA GARCIA CANDIDO MASC 92 M50 36,46
31 DORTA GARCIA NICOLAS MASC 24 M40 36,49
32 DELGADO GONZALEZ GABRIEL MASC 145 M16 37,18
33 GONZALEZ BELLO JUAN PEDRO MASC 14 M40 37,21
34 GARCIA GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MASC 15 M50 37,21
35 PEREZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL MASC 95 M50 38,03
36 DELGADO GARCIA DOMINGO MASC 141 M50 38,23
37 REYES REYES JOSE DAVID MASC 3 M35 39,05
38 CORTES GONZALEZ ADAN MASC 147 M16 39,32
39 GONZALEZ DE LEON BENIGNO MASC 62 M60 39,53
40 CARDENAS DEL HOYO VICENTE MASC 61 M40 39,53
41 GARCIA HERNANDEZ LETICIA FEM 51 F21 39,54
42 RAVELO VARGAS ALEJANDRO MASC 72 M21 40,18
43 RODRIGUEZ PRADA DOLORES FEM 144 F35 41,02
44 FERRARA RAMOS OLIVER MASC 152 M35 41,09
45 CUBAS HERNANDEZ OCTAVIO MASC 11 M40 41,20
46 MORALES CARTAYA JONATHAN MASC 13 M21 42,03
47 RODRIGUEZ VERA MONTSERRAT FEM 12 F35 42,06
48 BARBUZANO GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL MASC 30 M16 42,36
49 DE CATHOUWER PEREZ ELENA FEM 76 M40 42,51
50 SANTANA IZQUIERDO ERICO MASC 75 M40 42,51

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

7 KMS



51 HERNANDEZ PEREZ CRISTO MIGUEL MASC 26 M21 43,20
52 HERNANDEZ PEREZ EDGAR MASC 27 M21 43,21
53 PEREZ GONZALEZ HIMAR MASC 29 M16 43,51
54 RIVERO JORGE JAVIER MASC 23 M16 44,25
55 CURTO GUILLEN IREMA FEM 82 F40 44,39
56 ROSA ROSA VICENTE MASC 121 M40 44,42
57 ARENA SERRANO YOLANDA FEM 52 F40 44,59
58 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE MASC 94 M60 45,07
58 DORTA GARCIA JOSE B MASC 151 M40 45,07
59 GARCIA TALAVERA SERGIO MASC 63 M60 45,12
60 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE JAVIER MASC 18 M50 45,31
61 CORREA MARTIN VICTORIANO MASC 32 M60 46,01
62 GORDILLO ARTEAGA ALEJANDRO MASC 138 M35 47,08
63 CABELLO LOPEZ YOLANDA CASILDA FEM 118 F50 48,19
64 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ANTONIO JESUS MASC 79 M21 48,59
65 VALLADARES GONZALEZ CLAUDIA FEM 25 F35 50,05
66 ALVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ RAUL MASC 56 M35 50,39
67 HERNANDEZ BARRERA ALBERTO MASC 28 M21 51,18
68 DE LA CRUZ MARTIN CARMEN ROSA FEM 9 F40 58,56
- GOYA REYES AYOZE MASC M NP
- PEREZ MARTIN ELISA FEM F20 NP
- GALVAN SANCHEZ PABLO MASC M20 NP
- DARIAS GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MASC M40 NP
- DIAZ BACALLADO MEDARDO MASC M40 NP
- GORDILLO ARTEAGA DAVID MASC M40 NP
- HERNADEZ BAUTISTA VIOLETA FEM F20 NP
- RIVERO ALONSO RAQUEL FEM F20 NP
- GARCIA PEÑA KEVIN MASC M NP
- GARCIA AMADOR LUIS MASC M40 NP
- DORTA PEREZ SANDRA FEM F NP
- AYALA PUERTA VICTOR MANUEL MASC M50 NP
- DELGADO RODRIGUEZ DAVID MASC M35 NP



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE DAVID MASC 19 M21 25,12
2 CURBELO CALERO DAILOS MASC 96 M21 25,30
3 AMADOR MARTIN JUAN CARLOS MASC 17 M40 26,06
4 RODRIGUEZ ROSA DOMINGO MASC 5 M35 27,27
5 DIAZ PERDOMO PEDRO LORENZO MASC 139 M35 27,55
6 ACOSTA GONZALEZ PEDRO A. MASC 57 M40 29,36
7 IZQUIERDO PEREZ MANUEL JESUS MASC 8 M16 30,06
8 CHAVEZ TORRES ABIMELEK MASC 20 M16 30,09
9 BAUTE TRUJILLO DANIEL MASC 150 M16 30,46

10 RAMOS HERNANDEZ VICTOR MASC 31 M40 32,46
11 MARTIN DORTA JUAN TOMAS MASC 7 M50 32,51
12 ALONSO ALONSO JOSE LUIS MASC 80 M40 32,51
13 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JOSE ANGEL MASC 16 M40 32,55
14 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN MASC 6 M40 33,39
15 ARAÑA PADILLA ABRAHAM MASC 146 M21 34,09
16 ARMIJO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL MASC 58 M16 34,15
17 GONZALEZ MARTIN PEDRO JOSE MASC 59 M35 34,21
18 FIERRO BACALLADO JOSE SANTIAGO MASC 60 M40 34,25
19 RODRIGUEZ SALAS MANUEL MASC 74 M16 35,15
20 GARCIA JIMENEZ RODRIGO MASC 22 M16 35,19
21 DELGADO LOPEZ PABLO MASC 140 M16 35,37
22 EXPOSITO MIRANDA AYOZE MASC 21 M16 35,44
23 ALVAREZ ARROCHA JOSE G MASC 142 M40 36,08
24 GONZALEZ GARCIA JOSE DOMINGO MASC 10 M50 36,18
25 ARTEAGA MARTIN DIEGO MASC 69 M? 36,42
26 PAZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ALVARO MASC 70 M35 36,45
27 GARCIA GARCIA CANDIDO MASC 92 M50 36,46
28 DORTA GARCIA NICOLAS MASC 24 M40 36,49
29 DELGADO GONZALEZ GABRIEL MASC 145 M16 37,18
30 GONZALEZ BELLO JUAN PEDRO MASC 14 M40 37,21
31 GARCIA GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MASC 15 M50 37,21
32 PEREZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL MASC 95 M50 38,03
33 DELGADO GARCIA DOMINGO MASC 141 M50 38,23
34 REYES REYES JOSE DAVID MASC 3 M35 39,05
35 CORTES GONZALEZ ADAN MASC 147 M16 39,32
36 GONZALEZ DE LEON BENIGNO MASC 62 M60 39,53
37 CARDENAS DEL HOYO VICENTE MASC 61 M40 39,53
38 RAVELO VARGAS ALEJANDRO MASC 72 M21 40,18
39 FERRARA RAMOS OLIVER MASC 152 M35 41,09
40 CUBAS HERNANDEZ OCTAVIO MASC 11 M40 41,20
41 MORALES CARTAYA JONATHAN MASC 13 M21 42,03
42 BARBUZANO GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL MASC 30 M16 42,36
43 SANTANA IZQUIERDO ERICO MASC 75 M40 42,51
44 HERNANDEZ PEREZ CRISTO MIGUEL MASC 26 M21 43,20
45 HERNANDEZ PEREZ EDGAR MASC 27 M21 43,21
46 PEREZ GONZALEZ HIMAR MASC 29 M16 43,51
47 RIVERO JORGE JAVIER MASC 23 M16 44,25
48 ROSA ROSA VICENTE MASC 121 M40 44,42
49 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE MASC 94 M60 45,07
50 DORTA GARCIA JOSE B MASC 151 M40 45,07

GENERAL MASCULINA

7 KMS



51 GARCIA TALAVERA SERGIO MASC 63 M60 45,12
52 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE JAVIER MASC 18 M50 45,31
53 CORREA MARTIN VICTORIANO MASC 32 M60 46,01
54 GORDILLO ARTEAGA ALEJANDRO MASC 138 M35 47,08
55 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ANTONIO JESUS MASC 79 M21 48,59
56 ALVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ RAUL MASC 56 M35 50,39
57 HERNANDEZ BARRERA ALBERTO MASC 28 M21 51,18
- GOYA REYES AYOZE MASC M NP
- GALVAN SANCHEZ PABLO MASC M20 NP
- DARIAS GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MASC M40 NP
- DIAZ BACALLADO MEDARDO MASC M40 NP
- GORDILLO ARTEAGA DAVID MASC M40 NP
- GARCIA PEÑA KEVIN MASC M NP
- GARCIA AMADOR LUIS MASC M40 NP
- AYALA PUERTA VICTOR MANUEL MASC M50 NP
- DELGADO RODRIGUEZ DAVID MASC M35 NP



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 LINARES HERNANDEZ TERE FEM 1 F40 33,26
2 GONZALEZ ALONSO MARIA OLGA FEM 143 F50 35,19
3 BATISTA ARMAS M ISABEL FEM 108 F40 35,55
4 GARCIA HERNANDEZ LETICIA FEM 51 F21 39,54
5 RODRIGUEZ PRADA DOLORES FEM 144 F35 41,02
6 RODRIGUEZ VERA MONTSERRAT FEM 12 F35 42,06
7 DE CATHOUWER PEREZ ELENA FEM 76 M40 42,51
8 CURTO GUILLEN IREMA FEM 82 F40 44,39
9 ARENA SERRANO YOLANDA FEM 52 F40 44,59

10 CABELLO LOPEZ YOLANDA CASILDA FEM 118 F50 48,19
11 VALLADARES GONZALEZ CLAUDIA FEM 25 F35 50,05
12 DE LA CRUZ MARTIN CARMEN ROSA FEM 9 F40 58,56
- PEREZ MARTIN ELISA FEM F20 NP
- HERNADEZ BAUTISTA VIOLETA FEM F20 NP
- RIVERO ALONSO RAQUEL FEM F20 NP
- DORTA PEREZ SANDRA FEM F NP

GENERAL FEMENINA

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 IZQUIERDO PEREZ MANUEL JESUS MASC 8 M16 30,06
2 CHAVEZ TORRES ABIMELEK MASC 20 M16 30,09
3 BAUTE TRUJILLO DANIEL MASC 150 M16 30,46
4 ARMIJO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL MASC 58 M16 34,15
5 RODRIGUEZ SALAS MANUEL MASC 74 M16 35,15
6 GARCIA JIMENEZ RODRIGO MASC 22 M16 35,19
7 DELGADO LOPEZ PABLO MASC 140 M16 35,37
8 EXPOSITO MIRANDA AYOZE MASC 21 M16 35,44
9 DELGADO GONZALEZ GABRIEL MASC 145 M16 37,18

10 CORTES GONZALEZ ADAN MASC 147 M16 39,32
11 BARBUZANO GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL MASC 30 M16 42,36
12 PEREZ GONZALEZ HIMAR MASC 29 M16 43,51
13 RIVERO JORGE JAVIER MASC 23 M16 44,25

CLASIFICACIÓN M16

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE DAVID MASC 19 M21 25,12
2 CURBELO CALERO DAILOS MASC 96 M21 25,30
3 ARAÑA PADILLA ABRAHAM MASC 146 M21 34,09
4 RAVELO VARGAS ALEJANDRO MASC 72 M21 40,18
5 MORALES CARTAYA JONATHAN MASC 13 M21 42,03
6 HERNANDEZ PEREZ CRISTO MIGUEL MASC 26 M21 43,20
7 HERNANDEZ PEREZ EDGAR MASC 27 M21 43,21
8 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ANTONIO JESUS MASC 79 M21 48,59
9 HERNANDEZ BARRERA ALBERTO MASC 28 M21 51,18

CLASIFICACIÓN M21

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GARCIA HERNANDEZ LETICIA FEM 51 F21 39,54

CLASIFICACIÓN F21

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 RODRIGUEZ ROSA DOMINGO MASC 5 M35 27,27
2 DIAZ PERDOMO PEDRO LORENZO MASC 139 M35 27,55
3 GONZALEZ MARTIN PEDRO JOSE MASC 59 M35 34,21
4 PAZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ALVARO MASC 70 M35 36,45
5 REYES REYES JOSE DAVID MASC 3 M35 39,05
6 FERRARA RAMOS OLIVER MASC 152 M35 41,09
7 GORDILLO ARTEAGA ALEJANDRO MASC 138 M35 47,08
8 ALVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ RAUL MASC 56 M35 50,39
- DELGADO RODRIGUEZ DAVID MASC M35 NP

CLASIFICACIÓN M35

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 RODRIGUEZ PRADA DOLORES FEM 144 F35 41,02
2 RODRIGUEZ VERA MONTSERRAT FEM 12 F35 42,06
3 VALLADARES GONZALEZ CLAUDIA FEM 25 F35 50,05

CLASIFICACIÓN F35

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 AMADOR MARTIN JUAN CARLOS MASC 17 M40 26,06
2 ACOSTA GONZALEZ PEDRO A. MASC 57 M40 29,36
3 RAMOS HERNANDEZ VICTOR MASC 31 M40 32,46
4 ALONSO ALONSO JOSE LUIS MASC 80 M40 32,51
5 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JOSE ANGEL MASC 16 M40 32,55
6 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN MASC 6 M40 33,39
7 FIERRO BACALLADO JOSE SANTIAGO MASC 60 M40 34,25
8 ALVAREZ ARROCHA JOSE G MASC 142 M40 36,08
9 DORTA GARCIA NICOLAS MASC 24 M40 36,49

10 GONZALEZ BELLO JUAN PEDRO MASC 14 M40 37,21
11 CARDENAS DEL HOYO VICENTE MASC 61 M40 39,53
12 CUBAS HERNANDEZ OCTAVIO MASC 11 M40 41,20
13 DE CATHOUWER PEREZ ELENA FEM 76 M40 42,51
14 SANTANA IZQUIERDO ERICO MASC 75 M40 42,51
15 ROSA ROSA VICENTE MASC 121 M40 44,42
16 DORTA GARCIA JOSE B MASC 151 M40 45,07
- DARIAS GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MASC M40 NP
- DIAZ BACALLADO MEDARDO MASC M40 NP
- GORDILLO ARTEAGA DAVID MASC M40 NP
- GARCIA AMADOR LUIS MASC M40 NP

CLASIFICACIÓN M40

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 LINARES HERNANDEZ TERE FEM 1 F40 33,26
2 BATISTA ARMAS M ISABEL FEM 108 F40 35,55
3 CURTO GUILLEN IREMA FEM 82 F40 44,39
4 ARENA SERRANO YOLANDA FEM 52 F40 44,59
5 DE LA CRUZ MARTIN CARMEN ROSA FEM 9 F40 58,56

CLASIFICACIÓN F40

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 MARTIN DORTA JUAN TOMAS MASC 7 M50 32,51
2 GONZALEZ GARCIA JOSE DOMINGO MASC 10 M50 36,18
3 GARCIA GARCIA CANDIDO MASC 92 M50 36,46
4 GARCIA GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MASC 15 M50 37,21
5 PEREZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL MASC 95 M50 38,03
6 DELGADO GARCIA DOMINGO MASC 141 M50 38,23
7 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE JAVIER MASC 18 M50 45,31
- AYALA PUERTA VICTOR MANUEL MASC M50 NP

CLASIFICACIÓN M50

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GONZALEZ ALONSO MARIA OLGA FEM 143 F50 35,19
2 CABELLO LOPEZ YOLANDA CASILDA FEM 118 F50 48,19

CLASIFICACIÓN F50

7 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GONZALEZ DE LEON BENIGNO MASC 62 M60 39,53
2 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE MASC 94 M60 45,07
3 GARCIA TALAVERA SERGIO MASC 63 M60 45,12
4 CORREA MARTIN VICTORIANO MASC 32 M60 46,01

CLASIFICACIÓN M60

7 KMS


